



Legislation Details

File #:	AI 17-259	Version:	1	Name:	Engineering Development Professional Services Contract Amendment 4
Type:	Action Item	Status:			Consent Agenda
File created:	11/14/2017	In control:			CITY COUNCIL REGULAR
On agenda:	11/20/2017	Final action:			
Title:	Authorized the Mayor to sign Change Order No. 4 with PBS for additional on call consultant services for engineering construction plan review and inspection in an amount not to exceed \$110,000 for the 2016 and 2017 biennium. This change order increases the contract amount by \$30,000 and extends the completion date to January 31, 2018. This increase in budget will be covered in the December 4, 2017 Omnibus. (Submitted by James Carothers)				

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. On Call Service Change Order 4, 2. On Call Service Change Order 3

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------